
U.S. Department of Transportation 
Federal Aviation Administration 

RNAV- STANDARD 

INSTRUMENT APPROACH PROCEDURE 
TITLE 14 CFR PART 97.33 

Bearings, headings, courses, and raclals are magnetic. Elevations and allltudes are In feet, MSL, ~ 
HAT, HAA. TCH, and AA. Allitudas are minimum aldludes unless OlheJWise Indicated. Ceilings are In feet 
above allPOrt elfNallon. Dls-.ces are In nautical miles IM'IIess Olherwlse Indicated, except Ylslllllles which 
are In staiUte mles or In feet RVR. 

MISSED APPROACH 

r--------------------7----------~--------~--~~~~~~~~--~AL~TITU~~D~E~~:DA 
~ LNAV~AV:DA 

LNAV:RW04 

fJooo CUMB TO 3000 DIRECT BALAC AND HOLD. 

OOoo 

~ 

3000 

ADDITIONAL FLIGHT DATA: 

HOLD NE, RT, 220.881NBOUND 
3000 FAS OBST: 949 TREE 402901NI0854133W 

"CHART VDP AT 1.03 NM TO RW04 
~VONLY 

1-1-. -PT----~S~ID::-:E:-0:-F:-CO:-:-U~RS=E~-"---::OUTBOU~~~N~D----.... FT-W-ITH_.IN'-------:-M'"""ILE........,_S-O..,..F------"'------'IA-F).....,DISTTO THLD FROM 251 HAT: 0.&3 NM 
- - ROUTE TYPE DESCRIP110N: A, R 

2. HOLD SW AKICA, RT, 040.48 INBOUND, 3000 FT IN UEU OF PT (IAF) (40E) (41E) (43C) APPROACH ROUTE QUAUFIER 1 :J, W 
3. FAC: 040.&3 FAF: JOSKO DIST FAF TO MAP: 8.44 THLD: 8.44 APPROACH ROUTE QUAUFIER 2:S 
4. MIN. AL T: AKICA 3000, JOSKO 3000 WAAS CHANNEL. 60908 
5. DIST TO THLD FROM OM: . MM: IM: 150 HAT: 100 HAT: GS ANT: REFERENCE PATH ID: W04A 
6. MINGSJNCPT: 3000 GSALTAT: --- --- --OM-: _M_M_:_ IM: 

7. GS ANGLE: 3.00 TCH: 51.5 34:1 ·1s NOT CLEAR 
---1 

8. MSA FROM: RW042900 MAG VAR: 3W EPOCH YEAR: 85 
MINIMUMS 

TAKEOFF: I I STANDARD I X SEEFMFORM ~15A FOR THIS AIRPORT ALTERNATE: N A XI 
CATEGORY=====> A 8 c D E 

DHIMDA VIS .. HATIHAA DHIMDA VIS HATIHM DHIMDA VIS HATIHAA DHfMDA VIS HATJHM DHIMDA VIS 
LPV DA 1110 314 "251 "1110 314. 251 1110 314 251 1110 
I.MAVNNAV DA 1220 314 381 1220 314 361 1220 314 361 1220 
LNAV MDA 1240 314 381 1240 314 381 1240 314 381 1240 

CIRCUNG 1280 11/4 421 1320 11/4 461 1320 1112 461 1420 

·-
NOTES: CHART NOTES: IF LOCAL AL nMETER SET11NG NOT RECEIVED, USE FORT WAYNE INTL ALnMETER SE111NG, AND 
INCREASE ALL DAIMDAs 100 FEET. INOPERAnYE TABLE DOES NOT APPLY TO LPV. 
FOR INOPERAnVE MALSR INCREASE LNAV CAT AlBIC VISIBiunES TO 1 AND CAT D TO 11/4. DMEIDME RNP -0.3 NA. 
BARO VNAV NABELOW -16C(4F). VDP AND BAROVNAV NA WHEN USING FORT WAYNE INTLALnMETER SET11NG. 
WHEN VGSIINOP CIRCUNG RWY 15, 33 NA AT NIGHT. 

314 251 

314 361 

1 381 

2 581 

CITY AND STATE ELEVATION: 859 TDZE: 
859 

FACJUTY 
IDENTIRER: 

PROCEDURE NO./ AMDT NO./ EFFECTIVE DATE: 

AIRPORT NAME: SEP 30 3Xl4 
MARION, IN MARIONMUNI RNAV RNAV (GPS) RWY 4, ORIG 

FAA FORM 8260- 3/ December 2002 (computer generated) PAGE 

SUP: 

AMDT: 

DATE 

1 OF 

HATIHM 

NONE 
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION ·FEDERAL AVIATlON ADMINISTRA110N 

RNAV STANDARD INSTRUMENT APPROACH PROCEDURE 
FLIGHT STANDARDS SERVICES TITLE 14 CFR PART 97.33 

FAS DATA BLOCK INFORMATlON 

DATA FIELD 
OPERATION TYPE 
SBAS SERVICE PROVIDER IDENTIFIER 
AIRPORT IDENTIFIER 
RUNWAY 
APPROACH PERFORMANCE DESIGNATOR 
ROUTE INDICATOR 
REFERENCE PATH DATA SELEC110N 
REFERENCE PATH IDENTIFIER (APPROACH ID) 
L TPIFTP LATlTUDE 
L TPIFTP LONGITUDE 
L TPIFTP EUPSOIDAL HEIGHT 
FPAP LATlTUDE 
FPAP LONGITUDE 
THRESHOLD CROSSING HEIGHT (TCH) 
TCH UNITS SELECTOR (METER OR FEET USED) 
GUDEPATH ANGLE (GPA) 
COURSE WIDTH THRESHOLD 
HORIZONTAL ALERT UMIT (HAL) 
VERTICAL ALERT UMIT (VAL) 
LENGTH OFFSET 

CRC REMAINDER 

AQDIDONAL PATH POINT RECORD INFORMATION 

ICAO CODE 
L TP ORTHOMETRIC HEIGHT 
FPAP ORTHOMETRIC HEIGHT 

DATA 
0 
0 
KMZZ 
RW04 
0 

0 
W04A 
402900.5000N 
0854112.9600W 
+02276 
402949.8200N 
0854023.2200W 
00051.5 
F 
03.00 
106.75 
40.0 
50.0 
0088 

EA33C43F 

K5 
+02619 
+02619 

CITY AND STATE ELEVATION: 

AIRPORT NAME: 

859IDZE: 859 FACILITY 
IDENTIFIER: 

MARION, IN MARIONMUNI RNAV 

FAA FORM 8260- 10 I March 2003 (Computer Generated) 

Bearings, headings, courses, and radlals are magnetic. Elevations and altitudes are In feet, MSL, 
except HAT, HAA, TCH, and RA. Altitudes are minimum altitudes unless otherwise indicated. 
Ceilings are In feet above airport elevation. Distances are in nautical miles unless otherwise indicated, 
except visibilities which are In statute miles or In feet RVR. 

PROCEDURE NO./ AMDT NO./ EFFECTIVE DATE: 
SEP 3 0 2004 

SUP: 

AMDT: NONE 
RNAV (GPS) RWY 4, ORIG 

DATED: 
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